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School Closures  -  2020/2021 
 

 

 
OCTOBER/ : Monday 26th  October ’20 to Friday 

NOVEMBER : 30th October ’20 (inclusive) closed for Mid-term. 

School re-opens  Monday, 2nd November ’20. 

 

DECEMBER/  School closes Tuesday 22nd  December ’20 at 12.15pm - 

     for Christmas Holidays 

JANUARY: : School re-opens Wednesday,  6th  January ’21. 

 

 

FEBRUARY: : Closed from Monday 15th February to Friday 19th  

    February ’21 inclusive  (Mid –term) 

    School re-opens Monday 22nd February ’21. 

 

     

MARCH:  : Wednesday 17th  March ’21 (Closed)  

 

 

APRIL: School closes on Friday 26th March ‘21 at 12.15pm for 

    Easter Holidays. 

 

Re-opens Monday 11th April ’21. 

 

 

MAY:  : School closed Monday 3rd May to Wednesday 5th May  

    ’21 inclusive.  Reopens Thursday 6th June.           

   

 

JUNE  : School closed Monday 7th June to Wednesday 9th June 

    ’21 inclusive. Reopens Thursday 10th June.  

     

 

   : School closes Wednesday, 30th JUNE ’21 Summer Holidays 
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